
All-American Intercollegiate
Dates: Feb 19-21, 2016

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Arkansas 300 276 279 855 -9
2 Houston 278 285 293 856 -8
3 South Carolina 290 287 291 868 +4
4 Baylor 296 288 292 876 +12
5 SMU 293 295 290 878 +14
6 Troy 299 292 290 881 +17
7 Charleston Southern 298 293 294 885 +21
8 UTSA 293 302 295 890 +26
9 La. Tech 298 291 302 891 +27
10 McNeese State 300 300 292 892 +28
11 Charlotte 307 296 300 903 +39
12 New Mexico State 306 299 302 907 +43
13 Rice 307 306 297 910 +46

Sam Houston State 302 303 305 910 +46
15 NIU 304 305 302 911 +47
16 Houston Baptist 301 310 305 916 +52



All-American Intercollegiate
Dates: Feb 19-21, 2016

Round: 3
RESULTS       *Individual

Par: 72

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Taylor Moore Arkansas 73 66 68 207 -9
2 Matt Nesmith South Carolina 72 71 67 210 -6
3 Papito Gonzalez Houston 67 71 73 211 -5

Clay Vannoy Troy 71 70 70 211 -5
5 Martin Eriksson McNeese State 71 71 70 212 -4
6 Austin James Charleston Southern 73 70 70 213 -3
7 Alan De Bondt Houston 70 72 72 214 -2

*Will Miles South Carolina 71 76 67 214 -2
Blair Hamilton Houston 68 71 75 214 -2

10 *Emmett Oh Houston 72 72 71 215 -1
*Hunter Shattuck Baylor 73 67 75 215 -1
Austin Smotherman SMU 70 72 73 215 -1
Nicolas Echavarria Arkansas 73 71 71 215 -1

14 R.J. Keur Charleston Southern 67 76 73 216 E
Alvaro Ortiz Arkansas 76 68 72 216 E

16 Luke Moser Troy 74 73 70 217 +1
Joo-Young Lee NIU 71 72 74 217 +1

18 Victor Lange La. Tech 69 74 75 218 +2
Kolton Crawford Arkansas 78 71 69 218 +2
Matthew Perrine Baylor 72 71 75 218 +2

21 Scott Stevens South Carolina 71 74 74 219 +3
Freddy Andersen Baylor 75 71 73 219 +3
Braden Bailey Baylor 73 76 70 219 +3

24 Alex Higgs SMU 72 71 77 220 +4
Sean Meehan UTSA 73 79 68 220 +4

26 Charles Kim Arkansas 78 72 71 221 +5
Jake McCrory Sam Houston State 74 77 70 221 +5
Will Starke South Carolina 74 72 75 221 +5
Ryan Burgess SMU 73 75 73 221 +5
Jared Bettcher Troy 76 73 72 221 +5

31 Vincent Martino Houston 73 76 73 222 +6
Val Almendarez Houston Baptist 72 74 76 222 +6
*James Lee Rice 76 71 75 222 +6
Sean Kelly South Carolina 73 71 78 222 +6
Andreas Krokeide McNeese State 76 71 75 222 +6
Luis Medina New Mexico State 74 73 75 222 +6

37 *Logan Davis Houston 76 74 73 223 +7
Seth Gandy Charlotte 73 75 75 223 +7
Chuck Spears La. Tech 78 71 74 223 +7
Jake Pritchard La. Tech 74 73 76 223 +7

41 Will Voetsch Rice 80 74 70 224 +8
J.J. Lindsey UTSA 71 76 77 224 +8
Andrew Ertel Sam Houston State 75 72 77 224 +8
Zander Lozano UTSA 73 76 75 224 +8
Andreas Gjesteby Baylor 76 73 75 224 +8

46 Keenan Huskey South Carolina 77 73 75 225 +9
Gray Townsend SMU 78 79 68 225 +9
Tyler Young Charlotte 76 71 78 225 +9

49 *Matt Dunn Houston 75 77 74 226 +10
Victor Wiggins Charlotte 78 74 74 226 +10

51 Ben Robinson La. Tech 77 73 77 227 +11
Brett Hogan UTSA 76 74 77 227 +11
Mario Carmona Rice 75 78 74 227 +11

54 Michael Perras Houston 80 71 77 228 +12
Kenneth Fadke New Mexico State 78 75 75 228 +12

56 Thomas Rowland Charlotte 80 76 73 229 +13
Jake Ezell Charleston Southern 78 74 77 229 +13
Ian Berrigan McNeese State 77 82 70 229 +13
Davis Chung New Mexico State 75 76 78 229 +13
Zach Campbell Houston Baptist 77 78 74 229 +13
Salvador Rocha NIU 75 79 75 229 +13

62 Carlos Trevino Houston Baptist 76 78 76 230 +14
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RESULTS       *Individual

Par: 72

2

Bryce Alley UTSA 79 76 75 230 +14
Jordan Wetsch NIU 79 75 76 230 +14
Jesse Massengale Sam Houston State 73 78 79 230 +14
Nick Thornton Baylor 83 73 74 230 +14
Mitchell Meissner Rice 75 75 80 230 +14

68 Taylor Zoller Charleston Southern 84 73 74 231 +15
Andrew Buchanan SMU 78 77 76 231 +15

70 Cam Norman Troy 78 76 78 232 +16
Duncan McNeill McNeese State 77 78 77 232 +16

72 Kevin Reilly Rice 77 79 77 233 +17
Mike McGilton New Mexico State 79 80 74 233 +17

74 Calum Masters Troy 78 79 78 235 +19
Guillaume Chalancon Houston Baptist 76 80 79 235 +19
Pierrick Fillon NIU 79 79 77 235 +19
Mason Weld Sam Houston State 80 76 79 235 +19

78 Isaac Merry New Mexico State 79 75 82 236 +20
79 Camden DeBonis Sam Houston State 80 78 79 237 +21

Charles Neel White La. Tech 84 75 78 237 +21
81 *Dylan Godfrey UTSA 84 80 74 238 +22
82 Blake Elliott McNeese State 76 80 83 239 +23
83 *Matt Williams Houston 78 81 81 240 +24
84 Jay Burlison Rice 82 83 76 241 +25

Daniel Dimaculangan Houston Baptist 80 82 79 241 +25
86 Raphael Denais NIU 84 80 81 245 +29
87 *Grant Rogers Rice 87 84 76 247 +31
88 Nicolas Manifacier Charlotte 87 80 83 250 +34
89 *Josh Gibbons Houston 78 82 DQ 232 +16
89 David Eller Charleston Southern 80 84 88 252 +36



All-American Intercollegiate
Dates: Feb 19-21, 2016

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72

2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Arkansas 300 276 279 855 -9
1 Taylor Moore 73 66 68 207 -9
T 10 Nicolas Echavarria 73 71 71 215 -1
T 14 Alvaro Ortiz 76 68 72 216 E
T 18 Kolton Crawford 78 71 69 218 +2
T 26 Charles Kim 78 72 71 221 +5

2 Houston 278 285 293 856 -8
T 3 Papito Gonzalez 67 71 73 211 -5
T 7 Blair Hamilton 68 71 75 214 -2
T 7 Alan De Bondt 70 72 72 214 -2
T 31 Vincent Martino 73 76 73 222 +6
T 54 Michael Perras 80 71 77 228 +12

3 South Carolina 290 287 291 868 +4
2 Matt Nesmith 72 71 67 210 -6
T 21 Scott Stevens 71 74 74 219 +3
T 26 Will Starke 74 72 75 221 +5
T 31 Sean Kelly 73 71 78 222 +6
T 46 Keenan Huskey 77 73 75 225 +9

4 Baylor 296 288 292 876 +12
T 18 Matthew Perrine 72 71 75 218 +2
T 21 Freddy Andersen 75 71 73 219 +3
T 21 Braden Bailey 73 76 70 219 +3
T 41 Andreas Gjesteby 76 73 75 224 +8
T 62 Nick Thornton 83 73 74 230 +14

5 SMU 293 295 290 878 +14
T 10 Austin Smotherman 70 72 73 215 -1
T 24 Alex Higgs 72 71 77 220 +4
T 26 Ryan Burgess 73 75 73 221 +5
T 46 Gray Townsend 78 79 68 225 +9
T 68 Andrew Buchanan 78 77 76 231 +15

6 Troy 299 292 290 881 +17
T 3 Clay Vannoy 71 70 70 211 -5
T 16 Luke Moser 74 73 70 217 +1
T 26 Jared Bettcher 76 73 72 221 +5
T 70 Cam Norman 78 76 78 232 +16
T 74 Calum Masters 78 79 78 235 +19

7 Charleston Southern 298 293 294 885 +21
6 Austin James 73 70 70 213 -3
T 14 R.J. Keur 67 76 73 216 E
T 56 Jake Ezell 78 74 77 229 +13
T 68 Taylor Zoller 84 73 74 231 +15
89 David Eller 80 84 88 252 +36

8 UTSA 293 302 295 890 +26
T 24 Sean Meehan 73 79 68 220 +4
T 41 J.J. Lindsey 71 76 77 224 +8
T 41 Zander Lozano 73 76 75 224 +8
T 51 Brett Hogan 76 74 77 227 +11
T 62 Bryce Alley 79 76 75 230 +14
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Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72

3

9 La. Tech 298 291 302 891 +27
T 18 Victor Lange 69 74 75 218 +2
T 37 Chuck Spears 78 71 74 223 +7
T 37 Jake Pritchard 74 73 76 223 +7
T 51 Ben Robinson 77 73 77 227 +11
T 79 Charles Neel White 84 75 78 237 +21

10 McNeese State 300 300 292 892 +28
5 Martin Eriksson 71 71 70 212 -4
T 31 Andreas Krokeide 76 71 75 222 +6
T 56 Ian Berrigan 77 82 70 229 +13
T 70 Duncan McNeill 77 78 77 232 +16
82 Blake Elliott 76 80 83 239 +23

11 Charlotte 307 296 300 903 +39
T 37 Seth Gandy 73 75 75 223 +7
T 46 Tyler Young 76 71 78 225 +9
T 49 Victor Wiggins 78 74 74 226 +10
T 56 Thomas Rowland 80 76 73 229 +13
88 Nicolas Manifacier 87 80 83 250 +34

12 New Mexico State 306 299 302 907 +43
T 31 Luis Medina 74 73 75 222 +6
T 54 Kenneth Fadke 78 75 75 228 +12
T 56 Davis Chung 75 76 78 229 +13
T 72 Mike McGilton 79 80 74 233 +17
78 Isaac Merry 79 75 82 236 +20

13 Rice 307 306 297 910 +46
T 41 Will Voetsch 80 74 70 224 +8
T 51 Mario Carmona 75 78 74 227 +11
T 62 Mitchell Meissner 75 75 80 230 +14
T 72 Kevin Reilly 77 79 77 233 +17
T 84 Jay Burlison 82 83 76 241 +25

T 13 Sam Houston State 302 303 305 910 +46
T 26 Jake McCrory 74 77 70 221 +5
T 41 Andrew Ertel 75 72 77 224 +8
T 62 Jesse Massengale 73 78 79 230 +14
T 74 Mason Weld 80 76 79 235 +19
T 79 Camden DeBonis 80 78 79 237 +21

15 NIU 304 305 302 911 +47
T 16 Joo-Young Lee 71 72 74 217 +1
T 56 Salvador Rocha 75 79 75 229 +13
T 62 Jordan Wetsch 79 75 76 230 +14
T 74 Pierrick Fillon 79 79 77 235 +19
86 Raphael Denais 84 80 81 245 +29

16 Houston Baptist 301 310 305 916 +52
T 31 Val Almendarez 72 74 76 222 +6
T 56 Zach Campbell 77 78 74 229 +13
T 62 Carlos Trevino 76 78 76 230 +14
T 74 Guillaume Chalancon 76 80 79 235 +19
T 84 Daniel Dimaculangan 80 82 79 241 +25



All-American Intercollegiate
Dates: Feb 19-21, 2016

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72

4

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 7 Will Miles South Carolina 71 76 67 214 -2
T 10 Emmett Oh Houston 72 72 71 215 -1
T 10 Hunter Shattuck Baylor 73 67 75 215 -1
T 31 James Lee Rice 76 71 75 222 +6
T 37 Logan Davis Houston 76 74 73 223 +7
T 49 Matt Dunn Houston 75 77 74 226 +10
81 Dylan Godfrey UTSA 84 80 74 238 +22
83 Matt Williams Houston 78 81 81 240 +24
87 Grant Rogers Rice 87 84 76 247 +31
89 Josh Gibbons Houston 78 82 DQ 232 +16



All-American Intercollegiate
Dates: Feb 19-21, 2016

Team Statistics
Round: 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

SMU 3.00 E
Arkansas 3.00 E
Baylor 3.00 E
UTSA 3.05 +1
Charlotte 3.05 +1
Troy 3.15 +3
South Carolina 3.15 +3
Charleston Southern 3.20 +4
Houston 3.20 +4
Rice 3.25 +5
Sam Houston State 3.25 +5
Houston Baptist 3.30 +6
La. Tech 3.30 +6
McNeese State 3.35 +7
NIU 3.35 +7
New Mexico State 3.40 +8
PAR 4 SCORING

Arkansas 4.00 E
Houston 4.12 +6
UTSA 4.12 +6
Rice 4.16 +8
SMU 4.18 +9
New Mexico State 4.18 +9
Troy 4.20 +10
Baylor 4.20 +10
NIU 4.22 +11
McNeese State 4.24 +12
Houston Baptist 4.24 +12
Charleston Southern 4.26 +13
South Carolina 4.26 +13
Sam Houston State 4.32 +16
La. Tech 4.32 +16
Charlotte 4.34 +17
PAR 5 SCORING

Arkansas 4.55 -9
South Carolina 4.65 -7
Troy 4.75 -5
McNeese State 4.80 -4
Baylor 4.85 -3
SMU 4.90 -2
La. Tech 4.90 -2
Houston 5.00 E
Sam Houston State 5.15 +3
Rice 5.20 +4
NIU 5.25 +5
Charleston Southern 5.25 +5
UTSA 5.25 +5
Charlotte 5.25 +5
Houston Baptist 5.30 +6
New Mexico State 5.35 +7

EAGLES

BIRDIES

Arkansas 19
McNeese State 16
South Carolina 14
La. Tech 13
Baylor 13
Houston 12
UTSA 12
SMU 11
New Mexico State 11
Troy 11
Charleston Southern 10
Rice 9
NIU 7
Charlotte 7
Houston Baptist 6
Sam Houston State 5
PARS

Troy 63
SMU 62
Arkansas 62
Sam Houston State 61
Rice 60
South Carolina 60
Baylor 59
Charlotte 59
NIU 58
Houston 58
Houston Baptist 57
Charleston Southern 57
UTSA 56
McNeese State 52
La. Tech 51
New Mexico State 50



All-American Intercollegiate
Dates: Feb 19-21, 2016

Player Statistics for Round 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Sean Meehan UTSA 2.25 -3

Austin James
Charleston
Southern 2.50 -2

Gray Townsend SMU 2.50 -2
Taylor Moore Arkansas 2.75 -1
Zach Campbell Houston Baptist 2.75 -1
Thomas Rowland Charlotte 2.75 -1
Will Miles South Carolina 2.75 -1
Emmett Oh Houston 2.75 -1
Ryan Burgess SMU 2.75 -1
Dylan Godfrey UTSA 2.75 -1
Braden Bailey Baylor 3.00 E
Matt Nesmith South Carolina 3.00 E
Alvaro Ortiz Arkansas 3.00 E
Nick Thornton Baylor 3.00 E
Jay Burlison Rice 3.00 E

PAR 4 SCORING

Will Miles South Carolina 3.50 -5
Will Voetsch Rice 3.60 -4
Matt Nesmith South Carolina 3.70 -3
Zander Lozano UTSA 3.80 -2

Jake McCrory
Sam Houston
State 3.80 -2

Martin Eriksson McNeese State 3.80 -2

R.J. Keur
Charleston
Southern 3.80 -2

Taylor Moore Arkansas 3.90 -1

Kenneth Fadke
New Mexico
State 3.90 -1

Val Almendarez Houston Baptist 3.90 -1
Papito Gonzalez Houston 3.90 -1
Ian Berrigan McNeese State 3.90 -1
Clay Vannoy Troy 3.90 -1

Davis Chung
New Mexico
State 3.90 -1

Kolton Crawford Arkansas 3.90 -1

PAR 5 SCORING

Chuck Spears La. Tech 4.00 -4
Jared Bettcher Troy 4.25 -3
Freddy Andersen Baylor 4.25 -3
Kolton Crawford Arkansas 4.25 -3
Keenan Huskey South Carolina 4.25 -3
Taylor Moore Arkansas 4.50 -2
Braden Bailey Baylor 4.50 -2
Matt Nesmith South Carolina 4.50 -2
Alvaro Ortiz Arkansas 4.50 -2
Clay Vannoy Troy 4.50 -2
Will Starke South Carolina 4.50 -2
Duncan McNeill McNeese State 4.50 -2
Alan De Bondt Houston 4.50 -2
Jordan Wetsch NIU 4.50 -2

Mike McGilton
New Mexico
State 4.50 -2

EAGLES

Hunter Shattuck Baylor 1

BIRDIES

Sean Meehan UTSA 7
Taylor Moore Arkansas 6
Will Miles South Carolina 6
Martin Eriksson McNeese State 6

Austin James
Charleston
Southern 5

Gray Townsend SMU 5
Will Voetsch Rice 5
Chuck Spears La. Tech 5
Matt Nesmith South Carolina 5
Ian Berrigan McNeese State 4
Keenan Huskey South Carolina 4
Braden Bailey Baylor 4
Vincent Martino Houston 4
Kolton Crawford Arkansas 4
Victor Lange La. Tech 4

PARS

Jake McCrory
Sam Houston
State 16

Joo-Young Lee NIU 16
Victor Wiggins Charlotte 16
Ryan Burgess SMU 15
Matt Dunn Houston 15
Zach Campbell Houston Baptist 14
Papito Gonzalez Houston 14
Clay Vannoy Troy 14
Mario Carmona Rice 14
Sean Kelly South Carolina 14
Luke Moser Troy 14
James Lee Rice 14
Matt Nesmith South Carolina 13
Alvaro Ortiz Arkansas 13
Austin Smotherman SMU 13



All-American Intercollegiate
Dates: Feb 19-21, 2016

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

1

Round 3 - Golf Club of Houston - Tourney

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 0 13 63 13 1 4.02 4 0 1
2 4 0 2 60 25 3 4.32 4 0 2
3 4 0 8 63 15 4 4.17 4 0 3
4 5 0 13 49 19 8 1 5.28 5 0 4
5 4 0 7 58 20 4 1 4.27 4 0 5
6 4 0 17 56 12 4 1 4.07 4 0 6
7 3 0 5 63 19 3 3.22 3 0 7
8 5 0 18 53 17 2 5.03 5 0 8
9 3 0 10 57 22 1 3.16 3 0 9
10 4 0 14 59 14 3 4.07 4 0 10
11 4 0 7 60 16 5 2 4.29 4 0 11
12 4 0 8 64 16 1 1 4.14 4 0 12
13 5 0 1 27 44 15 2 1 4.92 5 0 13
14 3 0 8 61 21 3.14 3 0 14
15 5 0 24 54 10 2 4.89 5 0 15
16 3 0 7 63 18 2 3.17 3 0 16
17 4 0 12 65 12 1 4.02 4 0 17
18 4 0 1 49 25 13 2 4.64 4 0 18

Round 2 - Golf Club of Houston - Tourney

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 0 6 65 17 2 4.17 4 0 1
2 4 0 3 61 23 3 4.29 4 0 2
3 4 0 8 55 22 4 1 4.29 4 0 3
4 5 0 15 50 17 8 5.20 5 0 4
5 4 0 6 48 28 4 4 4.49 4 0 5
6 4 0 6 58 18 6 2 4.37 4 0 6
7 3 0 6 58 22 3 1 3.28 3 0 7
8 5 0 1 1 21 60 7 4.79 5 0 8
9 3 0 7 61 18 4 3.21 3 0 9
10 4 0 9 58 21 2 4.18 4 0 10
11 4 0 15 62 10 3 4.01 4 0 11
12 4 0 18 65 6 1 3.89 4 0 12
13 5 0 2 18 54 15 1 4.94 5 0 13
14 3 0 9 61 17 3 3.16 3 0 14
15 5 0 14 56 15 5 5.12 5 0 15
16 3 0 8 57 24 1 3.20 3 0 16
17 4 0 5 63 18 3 1 4.24 4 0 17
18 4 0 13 50 24 3 4.19 4 0 18

Round 1 - Golf Club of Houston - Tourney

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 0 10 56 22 2 4.18 4 0 1
2 4 0 3 64 20 2 1 4.27 4 0 2
3 4 0 5 57 22 5 1 4.34 4 0 3
4 5 0 8 57 20 4 1 5.27 5 0 4
5 4 0 6 50 21 10 3 4.51 4 0 5
6 4 0 1 9 53 21 5 1 4.26 4 0 6
7 3 0 6 46 32 6 3.42 3 0 7
8 5 0 28 44 12 4 2 4.98 5 0 8
9 3 0 8 65 17 3.10 3 0 9
10 4 0 9 60 20 1 4.14 4 0 10
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Course Statistics
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2

11 4 0 6 51 17 13 3 4.53 4 0 11
12 4 0 36 43 9 2 3.74 4 0 12
13 5 0 25 51 12 1 1 4.91 5 0 13
14 3 0 7 61 20 2 3.19 3 0 14
15 5 0 1 26 50 12 1 4.86 5 0 15
16 3 0 8 56 26 3.20 3 0 16
17 4 0 1 46 37 6 4.53 4 0 17
18 4 0 4 54 21 8 3 4.48 4 0 18




